
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
499 
399 
021 
280 
899 
018 
325 
014 
250 
029 
111 
299 
403 
130 
040 
010 
171 
027 
199 
024 
022 
503 
415 
666 
053 
036 
707 
080 
032 
011 
044 
300 
088 
489 
009 
005 
888 
048 
400 
077 
056 
002 
098 
099 
188 

Name 
BRUNO (A+) 
RAPHA (O+) 
RAMON (O+) 
PETROLHEAD (N/D) 
BAGGIO (O+) 
BETOCURITIBA (O+) 
FABIO (O+) 
DUDA (AB) 
LUIS (O+) 
MATH (B+) 
GOLIN (A+) 
JP (O+) 

REBELLATO (A+) 
VINICIUS (O+) 
BADALO (B+) 
LUIS DIAS (A+) 
ZÉBO (A+) 
COOKIE (O-) 
JEW (N/D) 
BRASIL (O+) 
SARRO (B+) 
RAFA GOBOR (N/D) 
LUIS F.DIAS (A+) 
ALEXANDRE (A+) 
JOÃO HENRIQUE (N/D) 
KAULING (N/D) 
TEDESCO (A+) 
MAX SOUZA (N/D) 
J. VITOR DORIGON (O+) 
MATHEUS (AB-) 
HUMBERTO (A+) 
DALTINHO (N/D) 
DÉA (N/D) 
ARIEL (N/D) 
JEFF KLEIN (O+) 
MAKITA (N/D) 
ALVARO (A+) 
DUDU (AB) 
NETO (O+) 
GOIABA (N/D) 
IVAR (A-) 
ZARDO (O+) 
GABRIEL SERTA (B-) 
CAIO PANK (N/D) 

Carro 
AUDI TT 
VW GOLF GTI 
NISSAN 350Z 
NISSAN SKYLINE R32 
VW GOLF GTI 
BMW M135I 
BMW 325 
SUBARU WRX STI 
FORD FIESTA ST 
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA TSI 
RENAUT SANDERO R.S. 
MINI COOPER S 

BMW 130I 
GM CORSA 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL RLINE 
VW GOLF GTI 
SUBARU WRX 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX 2.5T 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 
RENô SANDERO R.S. 
VW GTI 
RENAULT CLIO 
VOLKSWAGEN FUSCA TSI 
GM KADETT 
VW GTI 
FIAT PALIO 
CITROëN DS3 
GM KADETT GSI 
PEUGEOT 106 
AZK5893 GOLF GTI 
PEUGEOT 205 
CITROEN DS3 
HONDA CIVIC SI COUPE 
HONDA CIVIC SI 
RENAULT CLIO 1.6 16V 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL CL 1.8 
R EN A ULT  SA N DER O  R S R A C ING  SPIR IT  
.FORD .KA 
LANCER EVO 
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 TSI 
MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE GSX 
AUDI A1 TFSI 

Overall BestTm 
1:37.482 
1:38.890 
1:38.925 
1:38.976 
1:39.073 
1:40.248 
1:40.408 
1:40.565 
1:41.356 
1:41.622 
1:41.977 
1:42.066 
1:42.924 
1:42.935 
1:43.286 
1:43.377 
1:44.572 
1:44.683 
1:44.759 
1:44.871 
1:45.034 
1:45.204 
1:45.443 
1:45.549 
1:45.550 
1:45.582 
1:45.608 
1:46.011 
1:46.018 
1:46.089 
1:46.149 
1:46.155 
1:46.404 
1:46.409 
1:46.777 
1:46.878 
1:47.022 
1:47.190 
1:47.225 
1:47.313 
1:47.346 
1:47.485 
1:47.858 
1:48.058 
1:48.230 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

No. 
133 
082 
054 
047 
100 
046 
001 
791 
043 
999 
026 
051 
244 
050 
210 
404 
066 
112 
061 
035 
020 
998 
033 
089 
169 
985 
410 

3 
041 
137 
016 
235 
069 
405 
013 
060 
006 
420 
023 
312 
038 
092 
042 
093 
031 

Name 
DIENER (O-) 
LEONARDO (A-) 
CARLOS (A+) 
BOZZA (A-) 
LEO (O+) 
LPD80 (N/D) 
LELÊ (O+) 
AUGUSTO N. D. (A+) 
PEDRO SERGIO (N/D) 
CLEBER (O+) 
RODRIGO (N/D) 
EDUARDO SERPA (N/D) 
DROGA, É O BRYAN! (N/D) 
AUGUSTO SOUZA (A+) 
FABIANO (N/D) 

JEAN (B-) 
MATEUS (A+) 
RAFAEL (N/D) 
MICHEL (A+) 
ROMANELLI (O+) 
RABITZ (O+) 
AYUSO (N/D) 
FLOR (A+) 
PH (N/D) 
TUTU (N/D) 
MARCUS ROGER (N/D) 
YAGO 
CLEVERSON (N/D) 
DANIEL (O+) 
AUGUSTO (A+) 
LUÍS AFONSO (A+) 
BERTA (A+) 
PREENCHIDO_STAFF (N/D) 
FERREIRA (A+) 
PRETTO (N/D) 
RODRIGO (N/D) 
FELIPÃO (O+) 
JOÃO (N/D) 
GABRIEL (O+) 
JES (B+) 
THIAGO MARIA (N/D) 
ZANKER (A+) 
JUNIOR (N/D) 
NERVOSÃO (N/D) 

Carro 
VW FUSCA TSI 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
FORD FIESTA 1.3 
VW GOLF GTI 
VW GOLF GTI 
BMW 325I 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
FIAT BRAVO 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
NISSAN 350Z 
RENAULT SANDERO GT LINE 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
CHEVROLET CORSA 

RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VW PARATI 
PEUGEOT 308 THP 
TOYOTA VITZ 
CHEVROLET VECTRA GTX 
RENAULT SPORT SANDERO RS 2.0 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL 
M BENZ A250 AMG 
FIAT BRAVA 
GOL BOLA 

SUBARU IMPREZA GC 
HONDA CIVIC SI 
F IAT  PA LIO  ESSEN C E 1.6 16V  E-TO RQ  
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
RENAULT CLIO RATOEIRA 
MINI COOPER S 
VOLKSWAGEM GOLF GTI MK4 
VW UP TSI 
PEUGEOT 208 
HYUNDAI AZERA V6 3.3 
RENAULT SANDERO R.S. SPORT 
RENAULT CLIO RN 
RENAULT CLIO 1.6 16V 
VOLKSWAGEN PARATI CL 
VOLKSWAGEN VIRTUS MSI 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX SW 
AUDI S3 

Overall BestTm 
1:48.313 
1:48.377 
1:48.577 
1:48.674 
1:48.775 
1:48.885 
1:48.965 
1:49.095 
1:49.438 
1:49.715 
1:49.789 
1:50.099 
1:50.218 
1:50.324 
1:50.521 
1:50.654 
1:50.670 
1:50.677 
1:51.550 
1:51.658 
1:52.708 
1:52.786 
1:52.851 
1:53.088 
1:53.112 
1:53.146 
1:53.577 
1:53.986 
1:54.240 
1:54.492 
1:54.724 
1:55.043 
1:55.140 
1:55.396 
1:55.445 
1:55.822 
1:56.172 
1:56.290 
1:56.754 
1:56.887 
1:56.962 
1:57.415 
1:57.432 
1:57.464 
1:57.862 
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Pos 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100  
101  
102  
103  
104  
105  
106  
107  
108  
109  
110  
111  
112  
113  
114  
115  
116  
117  
118  
119  
120  
121  
122  
123  
124  
125  
126  
127  
128  
129  
130  

No. 
095 
096 
150 
222 
063 
039 
025 
402 
052 
187 
097 
037 
401 
030 
074 
187 
019 
195 
007 
777 
333 
770 
004 
045 
008 
079 
055 
183 
350 
059 
057 
017 
401 
200 
076 
058 
012 
003 
555 
034 

Name 
MATHEUS SALVES (O+) 
DANIEL J (B+) 
DUDS (O+) 
LADA (N/D) 
BRUNATTO (O+) 
IURI QUEIROZ (O+) 
MARCOS (N/D) 

PATRICK (O+) 
LÉO (A+) 
OLIVEIRA (N/D) 
LEO (A+) 
401 
BRUNHERA (O+) 
EDU (N/D) 
LEONARDO 
GABRIEL (O-) 
GAMPER (N/D) 
LEO (O+) 
MARCO NURMBERG (N/D) 
SAIMON (O+) 
FABIO (A+) 
SAU (B+) 
HILDEVAR (A+) 
DK (N/D) 
MÜLLER (A+) 
GALVÃO (A+) 
VITOR MACHADO (O+) 
GUGA (A+) 
JUNIOR (O+) 
PASCHOALP (O+) 
KAUDER (N/D) 
PREENCHIDO_STAFF (N/D) 
RAFINHA (N/D) 
CREBINHO (B+) 
LUCAS (O+) 
RS KILLER (A+) 
KLOSOVSKI (A+) 
RA AUTOMECANICA (N/D) 
PAULO (A+) 

Carro 
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 
CITROEN C4 VTR 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VW POLO HATCH SPORTLINE 1.6 
T R A M O NT INA  CA çA M B A R A SA  5 0  L ITR O S  
VOLVO C30 T5 
CITROëN C4 VTR 

FORD ESCORT XR3 
AUDI A3 TURBO 180 
VW UP! TSI 
AUDI A4 ATTRACTION 

MITSUBISHI LANCER CVT 2.0 
FORD FIESTA 

VOLKSWAGEN FUSCA 
FIAT PALIO 
RENAULT SANDERO 
SUBARU IMPREZA GC PETROLEIRO 
MERCEDES-BENZ CLA-45 AMG 
MINI COOPER S 
VW PASSAT GTS POINTER 
FIAT 500 ABARTH 
VOLKSWAGEN FUSCA TSI 
CHEVROLET OPALA 
DODGE POLARA 
VOLKSWAGEN FOX 
NISSAN 350Z 
CHEVROLET OPALA 
BMW 325I 
BMW 325 TURBO 
. . 
VW JETTA TSI 
RENAULT CLIO 16V 
FORD FIESTA 
FORD FOCUS 
FIAT PUNTO 
SUBARU GF MANCA 
MINI PACEMAN JCW 

Overall BestTm 
1:57.924 
1:58.286 
1:58.402 
1:58.451 
1:58.561 
1:58.614 
1:58.745 
1:58.757 
1:58.997 
1:59.023 
1:59.331 
1:59.482 
2:01.286 
2:01.323 
2:01.366 
2:02.868 
2:04.237 
2:05.227 
2:07.765 
2:09.897 
9:58.890 

20:19.950 
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